ESFLO GN liquid filter cartridges are designed for a wide variety of
general process applications from fluid clarification to general pre-
filtration.
ESFLO GN is made up of double layered polypropylene filter media with
composite filter media of small and coarse diameter fibers resulting
in lower pressure drop and longer filter life compare to the conventional
polypropylene filters.
ESFLO GN all-polypropylene construction provides very low level of

standard dust in water at a flow rate of
10Liter/min per 10inch cartridge.
Ordering Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Korea Filtration Division
23rd, Jangangongdan 1-gil, Jangan-myeon
Hwasung-si,  Gyunggi-do, 445-941, Korea
Phone +82 31 359 0782
E-mail : kfdsales@parker.com
 Published by Korea Filtration Division KFD1190v3
ESFLO GN Filter Cartridges
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS
E P G N - - A -
 Nominal Length ㎛ Rating Endcaps Seals
1 : 10" (250mm)
2 : 20" (500mm)
3 : 30" (750mm)
4 : 40" (1000mm)
P1 : 0.1㎛
P2 : 0.2㎛
P4 : 0.45㎛
01 : 1㎛
03 : 3㎛
05 : 5㎛
10 : 10㎛
30 : 30㎛
B : DOE
C : 226/FIN
D : 222/FIN
E : 222/FLAT
F : 226/FLAT
S : Silicone
E : EPDM
V : Viton
P : PTFE
Encapsulated Silicone
Special Options
F : Flushed with DIW
     & Silicone f ree
G : Flushed with DIW
Blank : No options
*DIW : DI water